2-vietigs divans - Severo ar pufu 469,00 €

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmeérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

213

100

78

45

60

Peleka

Peleka

Austs audums

Reguléjami galvas balsti, Komplekta pufs
Koka

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
15062-25-99964916




